
Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1A
LE ROUZO NATHAN
0025898A
CADILLAC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 7 6 5 18 64
4 10 8 8 26 90
5 10X 9 6 25 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 8 8 8 24 165
8 7 6 4 17 182
9 10X 10 9 29 211
10 10X 2 1 13 224

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 9 9 28 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 8 8 7 23 250

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1B
DAVENNE AARON
0040823Y
MERIGNAC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 9 8 4 21 28
3 8 5 4 17 45
4 8 4 2 14 59
5 9 9 8 26 85
6 7 7 5 19 104
7 6 5 5 16 120
8 6 5 4 15 135
9 10 7 6 23 158
10 8 8 6 22 180

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 6 5 18 38
3 10 6 3 19 57
4 5 4 2 11 68
5 6 6 4 16 84
6 6 6 4 16 100
7 7 3 3 13 113
8 10 8 4 22 135
9 9 7 5 21 156
10 8 8 8 24 180

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 180
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1C
GABRIELLI VICTOR
0008106L
CADILLAC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 9 7 4 20 85
5 9 7 6 22 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 9 8 7 24 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 9 8 6 23 225

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 9 7 7 23 163
8 8 8 8 24 187
9 10X 10X 8 28 215
10 8 7 7 22 237

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2A
CHAUDERON GABRIEL
0007505H
PESSAC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 10X 9 7 26 150
7 5 5 M 10 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 10 9 9 28 215
10 10 9 6 25 240

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 9 7 7 23 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 9 9 7 25 270

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 1 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2B
MCCLENAGHAN DANIEL
0983831G
CESTAS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10X 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10X 10 9 29 138
6 10X 9 9 28 166
7 10X 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 8 26 221
9 10X 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 8 26 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 6 26 278

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 6 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2C
LACOU LEO
0996607U
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 10 6 6 22 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 10 6 3 19 106
6 9 7 4 20 126
7 9 8 4 21 147
8 9 8 7 24 171
9 8 7 6 21 192
10 8 7 3 18 210

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 7 4 18 44
3 6 5 4 15 59
4 7 7 6 20 79
5 7 5 2 14 93
6 10 8 7 25 118
7 10 7 6 23 141
8 7 7 7 21 162
9 8 8 7 23 185
10 9 7 6 22 207

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2D
LABAT MAXIM
0050332J
LE BLASON DES PE2M
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 9 7 25 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 8 8 7 23 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 8 7 7 22 132
7 9 9 8 26 158
8 9 6 M 15 173
9 9 6 6 21 194
10 10 8 M 18 212

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 8 7 24 36
3 10 9 8 27 63
4 9 9 8 26 89
5 9 7 M 16 105
6 8 6 M 14 119
7 10 8 M 18 137
8 8 8 7 23 160
9 9 9 7 25 185
10 10 8 8 26 211

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3A
LACOU NICOLAS
0032135E
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10X 9 6 25 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10X 9 6 25 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 9 7 25 226
10 10X 8 8 26 252

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 5 25 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 8 8 8 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 7 6 23 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 9 9 9 27 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10X 10X 10 30 262

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3B
LEROY YANN
0039538B
ARSAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 6 4 2 12 33
3 9 8 6 23 56
4 7 4 2 13 69
5 9 8 7 24 93
6 9 8 6 23 116
7 10 9 7 26 142
8 8 8 5 21 163
9 9 8 1 18 181
10 10 8 5 23 204

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 8 6 5 19 87
5 9 8 3 20 107
6 7 6 2 15 122
7 10 5 5 20 142
8 5 5 M 10 152
9 10 7 7 24 176
10 8 6 2 16 192

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3C
DAVENNE CEDRIC
0040815P
MERIGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 6 3 18 83
5 10X 10X 8 28 111
6 9 9 5 23 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 9 6 2 17 178
9 8 4 3 15 193
10 9 8 5 22 215

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 7 6 5 18 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 10 6 5 21 127
7 8 8 4 20 147
8 7 6 3 16 163
9 8 8 5 21 184
10 9 8 7 24 208

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3D
CHASSERAUD NATHAN
0055187L
LEOGNAN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 M 17 37
3 6 5 4 15 52
4 8 M M 8 60
5 8 5 M 13 73
6 8 3 1 12 85
7 9 9 5 23 108
8 4 2 M 6 114
9 8 M M 8 122
10 6 2 M 8 130

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 130

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14
2 9 4 M 13 27
3 7 1 M 8 35
4 6 4 2 12 47
5 4 2 M 6 53
6 9 7 5 21 74
7 8 6 5 19 93
8 7 3 M 10 103
9 7 6 6 19 122
10 8 4 M 12 134

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 134
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 264

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4A
BETAT JEAN MARCEL
0963941M
LE BOUSCAT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 7 7 5 19 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 7 7 6 20 190
9 9 6 6 21 211
10 8 6 6 20 231

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 8 8 7 23 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 6 6 6 18 165
8 8 6 5 19 184
9 9 9 5 23 207
10 9 8 8 25 232

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4B
PEYOT LAURENT
0008337M
AMBARES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 2 17 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 10 7 6 23 90
5 9 8 4 21 111
6 10 10 7 27 138
7 9 7 6 22 160
8 8 7 6 21 181
9 9 9 6 24 205
10 9 8 6 23 228

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 10 6 5 21 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 9 7 7 23 171
8 9 8 5 22 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 9 9 28 248

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4C
WATRIN EMILIE
0467328R
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 8 M 18 60
4 10 8 8 26 86
5 10 9 7 26 112
6 9 9 9 27 139
7 9 9 9 27 166
8 10 10 4 24 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 8 8 26 240

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 8 3 20 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 7 7 5 19 224
10 10 9 5 24 248

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4D
MCCLENAGHAN NATHAN
0964563N
CESTAS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 8 5 22 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 8 8 5 21 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 8 7 6 21 206
10 9 9 6 24 230

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 9 9 7 25 176
8 8 7 7 22 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 9 7 5 21 242

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5A
VERRECCHIA PATRICK
0400452Z
CESTAS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 8 7 5 20 97
5 7 7 7 21 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 6 5 20 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 9 7 5 21 209
10 8 8 7 23 232

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 8 6 4 18 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 9 8 5 22 163
8 9 9 4 22 185
9 9 9 5 23 208
10 9 8 7 24 232

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5B
DURIEUX JEAN
0654114U
CESTAS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 10 7 27 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 8 7 25 201
9 10 9 5 24 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 9 9 6 24 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 9 8 8 25 257

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5C
AUBAREDE CHRISTELLE
0950585V
MERIGNAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 7 25 135
6 9 9 7 25 160
7 8 7 7 22 182
8 10 6 5 21 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 10 10 10 30 258

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 6 3 19 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 10 10 7 27 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 8 7 7 22 197
9 10 9 4 23 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5D
GALLARDO PASCAL
0021718G
AMBARES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 9 7 7 23 248

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 5 23 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 9 7 25 175
8 10 9 5 24 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6A
BETAT MICHEL
0961314G
LE BOUSCAT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 10 9 6 25 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 10 8 4 22 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 9 8 8 25 243

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 6 3 18 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 9 8 8 25 137
7 10 8 8 26 163
8 8 6 6 20 183
9 8 5 4 17 200
10 9 7 7 23 223

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6B
MOLET NICOLAS
0998712G
BORDEAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 6 6 21 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 10 7 7 24 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 7 7 7 21 159
8 10 8 3 21 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 8 7 3 18 224

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 4 19 19
2 6 5 4 15 34
3 8 8 7 23 57
4 8 7 7 22 79
5 7 6 6 19 98
6 8 7 5 20 118
7 9 7 6 22 140
8 8 8 3 19 159
9 8 7 3 18 177
10 9 8 7 24 201

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6D
SEMERIA MICHEL
0453732M
PESSAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 7 7 3 17 63
4 10 10 9 29 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 10 10 7 27 198
9 8 8 8 24 222
10 8 7 4 19 241

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 9 9 5 23 187
9 8 7 7 22 209
10 10 10 9 29 238

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7A
RONDEAU DANIEL
0973640E
CESTAS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
7 10 7 3 20 165
8 8 8 6 22 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 8 6 5 19 229

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 10 7 5 22 144
7 10 10 9 29 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 6 6 6 18 244

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7B
CHAUDERON CHRISTOPHE
0048962V
PESSAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 7 7 6 20 91
5 9 5 4 18 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 5 5 4 14 145
8 7 7 7 21 166
9 7 7 7 21 187
10 8 8 6 22 209

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 10 8 6 24 143
7 9 7 6 22 165
8 8 6 6 20 185
9 10 8 7 25 210
10 7 5 4 16 226

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7C
GRIHOM JULIE
0887431Z
CADILLAC
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 8 7 25 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 6 3 M 9 170
8 7 7 5 19 189
9 10 9 8 27 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 10 10 7 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 8 8 26 216
9 8 8 8 24 240
10 9 8 6 23 263

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 0 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7D
VANDENELSKEN EMMA
0928470G
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 6 6 19 45
3 10 6 6 22 67
4 9 9 6 24 91
5 9 7 5 21 112
6 9 8 8 25 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 7 7 6 20 182
9 8 7 7 22 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 8 8 8 24 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 10 8 4 22 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8A
CHAZEAUBENY JEAN PHILIPPE
0590951N
MERIGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 8 8 7 23 172
8 9 6 6 21 193
9 10 10 8 28 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 8 6 24 127
6 9 7 6 22 149
7 10 10 10 30 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 8 7 7 22 225
10 8 8 7 23 248

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8B
IPARRAGUIRRE MAIA
0008321V
CADILLAC
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 6 4 18 39
3 7 5 5 17 56
4 9 5 1 15 71
5 7 4 3 14 85
6 5 2 M 7 92
7 8 7 5 20 112
8 9 6 6 21 133
9 9 9 5 23 156
10 9 7 4 20 176

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 7 6 6 19 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 9 8 5 22 107
6 10 8 5 23 130
7 7 6 4 17 147
8 8 4 2 14 161
9 7 7 7 21 182
10 6 5 5 16 198

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8C
BARDARY PATRICIA
0630224B
CESTAS
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 4 19 46
3 10 9 5 24 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 9 7 6 22 167
8 8 5 1 14 181
9 10 8 7 25 206
10 7 6 2 15 221

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 10 10 6 26 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 8 7 6 21 212
10 8 6 6 20 232

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8D
PATE ERIC
0012188Y
LEOGNAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 7 5 21 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 9 7 4 20 134
7 10 8 5 23 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 10 8 6 24 204
10 9 6 6 21 225

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 7 4 19 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 9 6 5 20 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 8 8 25 155
8 7 4 3 14 169
9 9 9 8 26 195
10 7 5 5 17 212

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9A
ANDRE PATRICK
0842140V
BASSIN DARCACHON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 7 6 4 17 83
5 10 8 8 26 109
6 8 6 5 19 128
7 10 8 7 25 153
8 10 10 8 28 181
9 10 7 6 23 204
10 8 6 2 16 220

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 6 26 51
3 8 8 5 21 72
4 9 8 3 20 92
5 8 6 4 18 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 10 9 5 24 204
10 9 8 5 22 226

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9B
BRIERE GUILLAUME
0437361T
AUROS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 9 8 7 24 267

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 6 22 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 10 10 10 30 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 10 8 28 272

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9C
DOURTHE LEANE
0913162T
CADILLAC
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 4 20 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 10 10 10 30 199
9 10 10 8 28 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 6 6 21 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 8 7 5 20 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 9 9 7 25 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 10 5 5 20 169
9 8 8 7 23 192
10 8 8 8 24 216

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9D
GILBERT QUENTIN
0971222B
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 7 6 4 17 82
5 9 9 M 18 100
6 6 6 4 16 116
7 8 6 3 17 133
8 9 8 5 22 155
9 6 4 3 13 168
10 9 5 5 19 187

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 2 18 40
3 6 4 2 12 52
4 9 6 4 19 71
5 10 4 1 15 86
6 8 8 7 23 109
7 10 6 5 21 130
8 6 6 5 17 147
9 10 6 4 20 167
10 8 6 3 17 184

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 184
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 371

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

10A
DUBROCA SEBASTIEN
0032026L
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10X 10 6 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 6 25 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 10 10 6 26 235
10 8 6 2 16 251

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 7 7 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 10 4 24 177
8 10 10 7 27 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 9 8 27 259

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 2 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

10B
DUCOS JOHAN
0334170D
MERIGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 8 7 24 236
10 10 8 7 25 261

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 7 25 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 10 9 6 25 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 9 9 M 18 236

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

10C
MARCHANDON DAVID
0044937V
ARSAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 9 6 1 16 31
3 7 5 4 16 47
4 9 7 7 23 70
5 6 5 2 13 83
6 8 7 M 15 98
7 10 8 6 24 122
8 7 6 6 19 141
9 9 7 3 19 160
10 6 6 3 15 175

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 2 M 7 7
2 6 5 5 16 23
3 8 7 5 20 43
4 7 6 3 16 59
5 6 4 2 12 71
6 5 2 2 9 80
7 8 6 5 19 99
8 8 6 4 18 117
9 9 7 2 18 135
10 9 8 7 24 159

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

10D
FILLERE VINCENT
0025656M
LEOGNAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 10 9 9 28 89
5 10 6 M 16 105
6 8 6 6 20 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 7 7 7 21 195
10 9 9 8 26 221

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 6 24 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 8 6 23 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

11A
FAGRIS RONAN
0417881U
BEGLES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 7 M 17 94
5 8 7 M 15 109
6 9 7 7 23 132
7 9 8 M 17 149
8 10 9 M 19 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 9 M M 9 203

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 9 6 M 15 111
6 7 M M 7 118
7 7 6 M 13 131
8 7 M M 7 138
9 7 7 M 14 152
10 7 6 M 13 165

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 165
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

11B
CASTEL MANUELLE
0289097L
MERIGNAC
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 8 6 23 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 10 10 30 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

11C
LACOSTE MATHEO
0913144Y
CESTAS
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 10 9 7 26 263

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

11D
LEAL LUCAS
0721609H
MERIGNAC
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 0 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

12A
MARAURI JACQUELINE
0356827F
AMBARES
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 6 6 M 12 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 9 9 8 26 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 9 9 9 27 233

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 8 8 7 23 255

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

12B
SZEGO PHILIPPE
0095706D
MERIGNAC
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10X 8 6 24 126
6 9 9 7 25 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10X 9 9 28 231
10 9 8 8 25 256

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 7 26 26
2 10X 9 7 26 52
3 10X 9 7 26 78
4 10X 9 7 26 104
5 10X 10X 9 29 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 9 8 6 23 259

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 8 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

12C
VAN HOUDENHOVE YOAN
0815011G
MERIGNAC
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 29 29
2 10X 10X 9 29 58
3 10X 9 9 28 86
4 10X 10X 10X 30 116
5 10X 10X 9 29 145
6 10X 10X 7 27 172
7 10X 9 9 28 200
8 10X 10X 9 29 229
9 10X 9 9 28 257
10 9 9 9 27 284

Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 29 29
2 10X 9 9 28 57
3 10X 9 9 28 85
4 10X 9 9 28 113
5 10X 10X 9 29 142
6 10X 9 9 28 170
7 10X 10X 9 29 199
8 10X 10X 10X 30 229
9 10X 9 9 28 257
10 10X 9 9 28 285

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 1

12D
BARDARY PASCAL
0630223A
CESTAS
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10X 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10X 9 9 28 159
7 9 7 M 16 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 8 8 6 22 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 25 25
2 10X 9 9 28 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10X 9 9 28 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10X 9 9 28 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 8 M 17 203
9 10X 9 9 28 231
10 10X 9 8 27 258

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 9 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

1A
LELGOUACH STEPHANE
0978147D
LE BOUSCAT
HV1M

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 3 10 10
2 10 5 M 15 25
3 9 8 5 22 47
4 9 8 M 17 64
5 10 7 5 22 86
6 9 5 5 19 105
7 9 8 6 23 128
8 6 6 6 18 146
9 9 7 6 22 168
10 6 6 M 12 180

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 8 5 M 13 25
3 8 7 7 22 47
4 10 9 2 21 68
5 8 4 4 16 84
6 7 6 5 18 102
7 5 2 M 7 109
8 6 5 3 14 123
9 M M M 0 123
10 5 4 2 11 134

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 134
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 314

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

1B
HIVERT ISABELLE
0978145B
AMBARES
HV1M

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 3 M 10 28
3 9 7 M 16 44
4 8 4 M 12 56
5 6 6 4 16 72
6 8 4 M 12 84
7 4 3 2 9 93
8 9 5 1 15 108
9 7 4 1 12 120
10 9 6 5 20 140

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 140

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 4 M M 4 11
3 7 5 1 13 24
4 3 1 M 4 28
5 6 3 M 9 37
6 5 4 1 10 47
7 8 7 2 17 64
8 2 1 M 3 67
9 3 M M 3 70
10 9 4 M 13 83

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 83
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 223

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

2A
FERNANDEZ MAEL
0009793V
LEOGNAN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10X 8 7 25 119
6 10 7 7 24 143
7 8 7 4 19 162
8 10X 9 7 26 188
9 9 8 6 23 211
10 10 9 8 27 238

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 7 7 24 77
4 9 6 3 18 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 8 6 3 17 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 10 7 7 24 185
9 9 9 8 26 211
10 8 7 7 22 233

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

2B
POLESELLO LUCA
0958625J
AMBARES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 7 4 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 9 7 4 20 64
4 10 10 7 27 91
5 8 8 5 21 112
6 10X 8 2 20 132
7 8 6 4 18 150
8 8 6 5 19 169
9 9 8 6 23 192
10 9 8 6 23 215

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 5 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 8 8 4 20 139
7 9 8 6 23 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 10 8 7 25 214
10 9 7 7 23 237

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

2C
FILLERE HANNA
0025601C
LEOGNAN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 7 7 24 41
3 9 6 6 21 62
4 9 9 3 21 83
5 8 5 5 18 101
6 7 3 3 13 114
7 7 5 3 15 129
8 8 7 7 22 151
9 9 8 3 20 171
10 8 8 7 23 194

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 8 6 3 17 64
4 7 3 2 12 76
5 8 4 4 16 92
6 8 6 5 19 111
7 9 7 6 22 133
8 9 8 6 23 156
9 8 8 8 24 180
10 8 7 5 20 200

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

2D
DEMONSSAND ALIX
0043850N
AMBARES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 9 8 4 21 65
4 7 7 7 21 86
5 9 7 M 16 102
6 7 5 2 14 116
7 10 7 7 24 140
8 8 7 5 20 160
9 9 6 4 19 179
10 10 7 3 20 199

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 8 7 4 19 89
5 7 5 5 17 106
6 9 8 8 25 131
7 9 9 9 27 158
8 8 6 3 17 175
9 8 7 5 20 195
10 9 8 3 20 215

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

3A
CHATEAU VACHEY HARRYSON
0022344M
BASSIN DARCACHON
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 6 22 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 10X 5 4 19 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 9 9 8 26 151
8 8 5 4 17 168
9 10X 9 4 23 191
10 10 7 7 24 215

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 9 8 5 22 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 10 9 6 25 143
7 10X 6 3 19 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 5 2 M 7 194
10 9 9 8 26 220

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

3B
RIBEAUT NOE
0974870S
BASSIN DARCACHON
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 10 7 M 17 244

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 9 M 18 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 9 8 7 24 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

3C
GUCLU AYLIN
0041288D
MERIGNAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 M 10 10
2 5 M M 5 15
3 M M M 0 15
4 2 M M 2 17
5 1 M M 1 18
6 2 2 M 4 22
7 4 1 M 5 27
8 8 4 4 16 43
9 9 4 M 13 56
10 8 M M 8 64

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 64

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 5 4 1 10 16
3 5 1 M 6 22
4 3 M M 3 25
5 M M M 0 25
6 2 M M 2 27
7 9 M M 9 36
8 6 3 2 11 47
9 7 4 M 11 58
10 6 3 M 9 67

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 67
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 131

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

4B
SERAUD JULES
0962580H
CADILLAC
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10X 9 9 28 159
7 10 8 7 25 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 8 7 25 237
10 9 9 8 26 263

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 10 10 9 29 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 1 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

4C
FERRE JEAN ANTOINE
0013474W
CADILLAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 8 8 3 19 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 8 8 8 24 134
7 10 7 7 24 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 10 10 5 25 233

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 9 9 3 21 95
5 9 7 5 21 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 8 8 7 23 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 7 7 23 213
10 10 8 4 22 235

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

4D
LAHOGUE ARNAUD
0981210H
SAINT JEAN DILLAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 9 7 7 23 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 8 5 22 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 7 7 23 102
5 8 7 6 21 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 10 7 6 23 169
8 10X 9 8 27 196
9 8 7 5 20 216
10 10 8 7 25 241

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

5A
PELLERIN LEA
0845658U
MERIGNAC
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10X 8 7 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 10 10 8 28 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10X 9 9 28 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 10 10 6 26 126
6 10 8 6 24 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 10 8 4 22 248

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

5B
JANNODET MELAINE
0901018T
VILLEFRANCHE DE LONCHAT
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 6 4 19 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 7 7 23 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 10 9 6 25 216
10 9 8 6 23 239

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 7 3 3 13 35
3 10 8 7 25 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 9 7 6 22 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 8 7 7 22 229

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

5C
AGRES PATRICE
0750015J
ANDERNOS LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 6 26 52
3 10X 10 9 29 81
4 8 8 2 18 99
5 10 7 6 23 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 8 8 6 22 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 5 22 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 1 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

5D
ARNAISE FRANCK
0975592B
BASSIN DARCACHON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 8 7 6 21 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 6 6 4 16 100
6 10 8 6 24 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 10 9 9 28 173
9 10 9 3 22 195
10 8 8 7 23 218

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 8 7 7 22 123
6 8 8 5 21 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 10 8 6 24 195
9 9 6 4 19 214
10 8 8 8 24 238

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

6A
POLESELLO PASCALE
0884353D
AMBARES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 9 7 6 22 63
4 9 9 6 24 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 7 7 24 165
8 10 10 7 27 192
9 9 8 6 23 215
10 10 8 8 26 241

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 4 20 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 8 8 6 22 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 10 7 6 23 211
10 9 5 5 19 230

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

6B
CLOUET SOPHIE
0202458N
MERIGNAC
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10X 10 6 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 8 7 7 22 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 8 7 6 21 195
9 9 8 6 23 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 7 6 5 18 140
7 10 7 7 24 164
8 10 9 9 28 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 9 7 6 22 240

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

6C
CLOUET WILFRIED
0014087M
GUEUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 8 5 22 93
5 10 6 4 20 113
6 10 10 8 28 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 9 8 6 23 189
9 10 9 5 24 213
10 8 8 8 24 237

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 9 5 5 19 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 9 9 7 25 137
7 10 6 6 22 159
8 10 7 6 23 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 9 9 8 26 232

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

6D
NIETO DAVID
0407981H
MERIGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 7 5 19 38
3 6 6 5 17 55
4 9 7 4 20 75
5 9 7 5 21 96
6 9 8 7 24 120
7 9 8 7 24 144
8 10 8 6 24 168
9 9 8 7 24 192
10 7 6 6 19 211

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 6 6 21 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 9 9 9 27 161
8 10 9 5 24 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 10 9 7 26 234

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

7A
AUBERT QUENTIN
0647682C
MERIGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 7 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 7 5 21 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 8 8 8 24 259

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

7B
LE GOAN STEPHEN
0022194Z
MERIGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 7 6 3 16 60
4 8 8 7 23 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 10 7 4 21 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 8 8 8 24 201
10 7 6 3 16 217

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 7 5 22 92
5 8 7 7 22 114
6 10 8 6 24 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 9 9 7 25 187
9 7 7 7 21 208
10 9 6 6 21 229

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

7C
PAULIAT MEDERIC
0981281K
BASSIN DARCACHON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 6 4 4 14 37
3 9 8 4 21 58
4 9 9 8 26 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 10 9 9 28 184
9 8 8 6 22 206
10 10 7 5 22 228

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 7 7 M 14 31
3 9 7 6 22 53
4 10 8 5 23 76
5 10 10 7 27 103
6 8 7 4 19 122
7 9 6 5 20 142
8 9 9 7 25 167
9 10 7 5 22 189
10 10 10 9 29 218

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

7D
TOUZET JEAN
0092027E
AUROS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 4 20 44
3 7 6 4 17 61
4 9 7 5 21 82
5 9 7 6 22 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 8 8 6 22 150
8 7 6 4 17 167
9 8 8 6 22 189
10 8 7 4 19 208

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 8 8 8 24 54
3 9 7 4 20 74
4 9 9 5 23 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 8 5 M 13 154
8 9 6 6 21 175
9 10 8 7 25 200
10 10 9 6 25 225

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

8A
PHIDIAS GILBERT
0397438Y
BASSIN DARCACHON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 8 6 22 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 9 5 23 142
7 8 8 7 23 165
8 9 8 5 22 187
9 8 8 5 21 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 8 6 5 19 63
4 9 9 6 24 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 9 9 9 27 136
7 8 6 5 19 155
8 10 8 6 24 179
9 10 7 4 21 200
10 10 7 4 21 221

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

8B
PHIDIAS FLORENCE
0932869N
BASSIN DARCACHON
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 5 4 M 9 54
4 9 8 6 23 77
5 9 8 7 24 101
6 7 6 5 18 119
7 10 9 6 25 144
8 8 6 5 19 163
9 9 7 6 22 185
10 9 6 5 20 205

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 7 M 17 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 8 7 5 20 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 9 8 M 17 150
8 8 6 6 20 170
9 10 8 6 24 194
10 10 6 6 22 216

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

8C
BENJAMIN COURTNEY
0934825P
MERIGNAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 9 9 2 20 161
8 8 7 4 19 180
9 10 8 7 25 205
10 9 8 8 25 230

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 6 6 6 18 57
4 9 4 3 16 73
5 8 7 7 22 95
6 9 8 7 24 119
7 9 7 7 23 142
8 9 9 7 25 167
9 9 8 8 25 192
10 6 6 6 18 210

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

8D
EICHENLAUB LISA
0791649N
CESTAS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 10 8 6 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 8 8 26 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 10 8 4 22 256

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

9A
ROQUINCOURT SOPHIE
0923837W
SAINT JEAN DILLAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 7 3 20 70
4 10 10 5 25 95
5 10 7 6 23 118
6 10 6 M 16 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 8 8 6 22 231

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 9 7 7 23 161
8 10 8 7 25 186
9 10 9 9 28 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

9B
RAUTUREAU SYLVAIN
0926532A
ST VIVIEN DE MEDOC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 8 8 2 18 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 7 7 23 170
8 9 9 8 26 196
9 9 8 7 24 220
10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 8 7 6 21 189
9 9 8 5 22 211
10 10 9 7 26 237

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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ub
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/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

9C
GELY BRIGITTE
0827112K
VILLEFRANCHE DE LONCHAT
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 10 6 26 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 10 9 6 25 227
10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 10 7 7 24 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 8 7 6 21 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 7 5 21 158
8 10 8 6 24 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 8 8 7 23 229

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

9D
PAPIN CECILE
0935999R
CADILLAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 8 6 5 19 135
7 8 8 8 24 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 9 7 6 22 234

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 8 6 4 18 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 9 7 6 22 128
7 10 8 5 23 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 9 7 5 21 196
10 8 8 7 23 219

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

10B
GIBERT ELOISE
0767804V
BASSIN DARCACHON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 8 M 17 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 M 18 121
6 9 9 6 24 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 10 8 8 26 223
10 8 8 8 24 247

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

10C
BOHOMAZ IVAN
0061071G
ANDERNOS LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 8 5 5 18 170
8 8 6 5 19 189
9 10 8 1 19 208
10 9 8 6 23 231

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 7 7 6 20 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 8 8 7 23 181
9 9 7 5 21 202
10 9 7 6 22 224

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

10D
PANDLE SABINE
0290291J
BASSIN DARCACHON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 7 7 6 20 36
3 9 7 M 16 52
4 9 8 6 23 75
5 9 8 6 23 98
6 9 7 7 23 121
7 9 7 M 16 137
8 9 8 M 17 154
9 9 7 7 23 177
10 10 8 6 24 201

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 6 22 37
3 10 9 M 19 56
4 10 8 7 25 81
5 8 8 M 16 97
6 10 M M 10 107
7 9 8 8 25 132
8 10 7 M 17 149
9 8 M M 8 157
10 7 M M 7 164

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

11A
RIBEAUT YANNICK
0895185C
BASSIN DARCACHON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 6 24 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 8 6 24 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 10 10 30 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 9 6 25 187
8 9 8 8 25 212
9 9 8 7 24 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

11B
THIERRY JEREMY
0252474D
MERIGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 0 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

11C
CHAGNIAT EVE
0892984K
ST VIVIEN DE MEDOC
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 8 6 23 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

11D
POLESELLO GAEL
0045564B
AMBARES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 9 9 27 174
8 10 9 6 25 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 9 7 25 249

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 9 8 7 24 261

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

12A
LEAL LUCAS
0721609H
MERIGNAC
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 8 28 204
8 10 10 10 30 234
9 10 10 9 29 263
10 10 10 9 29 292

Nb 10+10X 23 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 37 Total 10X 0 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle Mérignac 9&10 décembre 2023
DEPART 2

12C
